
Roster of Current Teams and Members TENTATIVE ‐ waiting for for final commitments
** Designates the team Capo * Designates the team Asst. Capo

4/1/21 7:09 PM
Phone Release Fee Fee Paid Balance Due Email

Rollin' Stones
Richard Koury* 707‐809‐7130 X $40 $40 $0 richcount@rocketmail.com
Bill Thacher** 707‐890‐0077 X $40 $40 $0 thacher.bill@gmail.com
Joe Sullivan 707‐738‐3517 x $40 $40 $0 jsullivan@albionsurveys.com
Jamie Lundquist 707‐835‐4977 x $40 $40 $0 mildagilejewel@gmail.com
Bill Waite 707‐987‐8325 x $40 $40 $0 hulabill@gmail.com
Karen Waite 707‐987‐8325 x $40 $40 $0 w84karen@hotmail.com

Craig's List
Craig Eve ** 707‐ 355‐0997 $40 $40 $0 craigeve@yahoo.com
Linda Eve 707‐295‐7426 X $40 $40 $0 lindaeve@gmail.com
Jim   ???? $40 $40 $0
Vanna ???? $40 $40 $0
Leroy Shipley 707‐355‐0703 $40 $40 $0
Karen Shipley 707‐355‐0703 $40 $40 $0
Jennifer ???? $40 $40 $0

KaBoom
Tracey Boyer 707‐494‐5021 x $40 $40 $0 traceykb52@gmail.com
Cameron Boyer 707‐987‐0589 x $40 $40 $0 boyerc123@gmail.com
Esther Martinez 707‐291‐1981 x $40 $40 $0 moefrugal@sbcglobal.net
Marty Cassidy 707‐529‐6276 x $40 $40 $0 marty_cassidy@yahoo.com
Patricia Bright 408‐712‐6368 x $40 $40 $0 patbright@yahoo.com
Denise Stave 707‐775‐9244 x $40 $40 $0 dstave@pacbell.net



$0
New Kids on the Bocce
Kurtis Woodard ** 707‐694‐5384 X $40 $40 k2woodard@gmail.com
Valora Woodard X $40 $40
Jake Diehl X $40 $40
Stephanie Diehl X $40 $40
Jeremy Barringer X $40 $40
Jennifer Peterson X $40 $40
Charlie Green* X $40 $40
Dena Green X $40 $40

Lake County Wine‐ers
Gytha March 707‐928‐5394 X $40 $40 $0 gythamarch@gmail.com
Terry March* 707‐928‐5394 X $40 $40 $0 gythamarch@gmail.com
Danna Bell  707 274‐9391 X $40 $40 $0 dannabell@att.net
Mike Bell 707 274‐9391 X $40 $40 $0 dannabell@att.net
Jon Hork (707) 391‐1699 X $40 $40 $0 chefpro58@att.net
Susan Laymon (707) 995‐1461 X $40 $40 $0 susanlaymon@gmail.com
Bill Laymon (707) 995‐1461 X $40 $40 $0 susanlaymon@gmail.com
April Agur 707‐928‐9851 X $40 $40 $0 aprilagur@mchsi.com
Jim Agur  ** 707‐928‐9851 X $40 $40 $0 jimagursr@gmail.com
Teddy Duke 707‐888‐6342 $40 $40 $0 teddyduke@att.net

Romans
Tom Swihart** 530‐400‐2600 X $40 $40 tswihart21@gmail.com
Bryan Smith 707‐350‐2394 X $40 $40 $0 3502394@gmail.com
Tom Marshall 707‐987‐2835 X $40 $40 $0 marshallarta4@mchsi.com
Diana Marshall 707‐987‐2835 X $40 $40 $0 marshallarta4@mchsi.com
Tim Weber 707‐953‐8047 X $40 $40 $0 oldcelt17@gmail.com
Harold Weber 707‐995‐3734 X $40 $40 $0 oldcelt17@gmail.com
Dave Fox 402‐676‐0350 X $40 $40 $0



Bocce Nova ok
Monna Hull** 707‐272‐7009 X $40 $40 $0 monnahull@hotmail.com
Jim Hull* X $40 $40 $0 trailhed@hotmail.com
Cathie Horne X $40 $40 $0 crb3753@aol.com
Pat Horne X $40 $40 $0 crb3753@aol.com
Rebeca Cabral X $40 $40 $0 rebno16@gmail.com
Rick Hanson $40 $40 $0 ehanson16@gmail.com

The Knuckleheads $200 credit from last year.
Scott Hopkins ** 412‐728‐2843 X $40 $40 $0 hoppytoad007@yahoo.com
Don Elder 707‐478‐0438 X $40 $40 $0 delderman@aol.com
Hohn Hess 202‐999‐9221 X $40 $40 $0 jhh2358@yahoo.com
Carl Lynch 707‐812‐9467 X $40 $40 $0
Bill Elder 714‐203‐2645 X $40 $40 $0 budelder@gware.com
Aaron Christianson 707‐295‐2276 X $40 $40 arc61376@att.net

Living the Lifers (Spring only)
Ted Long ** 925‐229‐0472 X $20 $20 $0 jilllong1@yahoo.com
Jill Long 925‐229‐0472 X $20 $20 $0 jilllong1@yahoo.com
Cheri Johnson* 707‐953‐8567 X $20 $20 $0 cherijohnson@mchi.com
Debbie Evans 530‐228‐7965 X $20 $20 $0 humormelater@gmail.com
Jim Veroulis 408‐464‐1504 X $20 $20 $0 jim@veroulis.net
Tyra LaMar 408‐313‐1080 X $20 $20 $0 tyralamar@me.com
Bruce Brashares 707‐809‐7114 X $20 $20 $0 pinnicledude@mediacombb.net
Paul Peterson 707‐291‐2463 $20 $20 $0 marlap@mchsi.com
Marla Peterson 707‐583‐3727 $20 $20 $0 marlap@mchsi.com
Jan Solari 707‐888‐6025 $20 $20 $0 sweetwood18@att.net
Judy Knight 707‐987‐8140 $20 $20 $0 judeeknight@aol.com
Jody McCown jodysf@yahoo.com



$0
Dynamos $0
Barbara Harris 707‐227‐2583 $40 $40 $0 barb2tee@gmail.com
Georgeann Tintorri 707‐815‐1462 $40 $40 $0 geovic60@att,net
Donna Hartley 408‐724‐1062 $40 $40 $0 draeleffle@gmail.com
Janet Gail 707‐236‐0674 $40 $40 $0 janetg60@gmail,com
Judy Carroll 707‐239‐0751 $40 $40 $0 judyrudigerart@gmail.com
Randi Swihart 510‐384‐6339 $40 $40 $0 randishka@att.net

Anderson Springs
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Ray $0
$0
$0
$0


